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Brandon Palmer,

Indoor Track All-Comers Meet
Westfield State University, Westfield, MA

1669 Meter Walk

Bay State Running

- 2/10/2019 11:28:04 AM

Myrl Clark

Erin Deveno
Elizabeth Zielinski
Mary Beth Reed
Patricia 0'Connor
Kathy Sullivan
Laura Morris
Lorrie Templeton
Kim O'Connor
Emily Sanchez
Emma Hynes
Barbara Gaaf
Anne Lund

Janis Kordana
Reannie Hamel
Carolyn Cacolice
Gail Matthews
Linda Powers
Elizabeth Jury
Catherine Johnson
Nancy Zdana
Betsy, Loiko
Debi Garcia
Jessica Stanwood
Karen Anderson
Dolores Herrera
Liz Flaherty
Susan Brady
Nathalie King
Marilyn Sawdidge
Lisa Tanguay

Amy Brown

Karen Bodwell-Deren
Kelly Premny
Kristen McDonald
Ana Nunez

Joanna Martin
Art Demas
Jennifer Dawson
Dena Polverari
Brennan McAvoy
Becky McAvoy
Gretchen Loebel
Jeanne Grover
Angela Santos
Jennifer Perry
Jean Mochak
Janet Shea

Cindy Newcomb
Caitlyn Blanchard
Donna Watson
Dawn DeMartino
Kamila O'Neill

TMTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T T TT T T T T T T T T TT T T TTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T T



Kelly Williamson
Lori Fiske

Diana Symiakakis
Taylor King

Lisa Gray
Gillian Gray
Barbara Coleman
Irene Lansing
Christine Irujo
Julie Barney
Ally Barney

Cynthia Hartdegan

Kelli Nielsen
Lynne Davis
Gibby Booth
Shannon Jackson
Kate Deving

Jen Kreikamp
Mary O'Keefe
Brenda Haring
Susan Egan

Brian St. Jean
Craig Reed

Ken Kordana
Herm Eichstaeot
Harry Rock
Mike Roundy
Dave Loiko
Daniel Diana
Eric Johnson
Michael Rockwal
Avery McAvoy
Thommas Shea
Larry Santos
Paul Cacolice
Frank Mochak
Tony DeMartino
Thomas Fiske
David Barney
Matt Toney
Kevin Matys
Mike Sheldon
Jeff Laviere
John Plata
Brian 0'Keefe
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51
55
61
66
50
67
53
56
51

5
57
55
54
48
53
58
46
36
61
69
52
56
48
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Jennifer Holley
Alejandro Heuck
Anne Lund
Ashley Mellin
Vanessa Diana
Jill Bigos
Melissa Mattism
Ide Stallman
Kerri Tymeson
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10 Veronica Bressem F 44 , 7:41.04 4
11 Emma Hynes F 42 , 7:49.71 4
12 Jennifer Dawson F 39 , 7:49.93 4
13 Jen Sawyer F 37 , 7:54.96 4
14 Carmel Steger F 60 , 7:56.96 4
15 Sandra Guilbert F 48 , 7:57.36 4
16 Nicole Rodwanski F 38 , 8:08.96 4
17 Beverly Burns F 44 , 8:12.18 4
18 Kathy Kalaitzidis F 61 , 8:13.78 4
19 Linda Powers F 50 , 8:33.39 4
20 Barbara Gaaf F 59 , 8:44.47 5
21 Emery Smith F 12 , 8:53.67 6
22 Reannie Hamel F 56 , 8:56.99 6
23 Amy Brown F 37 , 9:19.99 6
24 Heather Wyamn F 45 , 9:28.38 6
25 Lynne Smith F 47 , 9:31.10 6
26 Deborah Cook F 61 , 9:32.69 5
27 Kristyn Miller F 41 , 9:34.74 6
28 Hilary Caws-Elwitt F 54 , 9:35.10 6
29 Donna Carroll F 50 , 9:42.00 5
30 Stephanie Ovano F 21 , 9:44.17 6
31 Louise Melanasa F 58 , 9:45.72 5
32 Suzanne Orlando F 57 , 9:46.19 5
33 Mary Couture F 58 , 9:47.00 5
34 Sarah Malanson F 49 , 9:47.29 5
35 Brennan McAvoy F 8 , 9:53.62 5
36 Becky McAvoy F 42 , 9:53.79 5
37 Annette Lally F 54 , 9:56.35 6
38 Dena Polverari F 34 , 9:58.22 5
39 Sierra Allen F 12 , 10:01.53 4
40 Kate Daly F 31, 10:01.63 7
41 Kathy Sullivan F 45 , 10:02.45 6
42 Lorrie Templeton F 47 , 10:03.85 6
43 Megan Bargath F 43 , 10:05.17 6
44 Janet Garcia F 57 , 10:08.63 7
45 Karen Miller F 43 , 10:09.13 6
46 Nancy Kiendzior F 65 , 10:11.51 7
47 Kimberly Burke F 47 , 10:13.03 6
48 Shana Gendreau F 51 , 10:16.51 7
49 Melissa Vadnais F 40 , 10:19.26 7
50 Rachel Huntley F 22, 10:24.17 6
51 Melanie Kirouac F 40 , 10:25.45 6
52 Gail Gamache F 62 , 10:26.56 7
53 Beth Ouellette F 64 , 10:28.16 7
54 Norah Lusignhan F 74 , 10:29.06 7
55 Nancy Mangari F 65 , 10:29.69 7
56 Rebecca Gonzalez F 44 , 10:31.91 7
57 Cindy Lacoste F 61 , 10:32.73 7
58 Bea Matos F 58 , 10:34.09 7
59 Heather Nunley F 37 , 10:34.87 7
60 Christine Irujo F 59 , 10:35.69 7
61 Jennifer Stathato F a7 , 10:38.98 7
62 Gillian Gray F 15 , 10:47.02 7
63 Lisa Gray F 43 , 11:10.06 7
64 Lynne Davis F 59 , 11:10.69 7
65 Mary Downie F 44 , 11:17.60 6
66 Kelli Nielsen F 37 , 12:06.98 7
67 Donna Green F 48 , 12:15.81 6
68 Janelle Aieta F 49 , 12:16.24 6
69 Janet Larese F 70 , 12:17.16 6
70 Cara Ferrara F 46 , 12:17.18 6
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Jason Beaver

Mark Robasco
Cotton Heaves
David Estabrook
Peter Frantini
Glen Meisenhelder
Sean Harper

John Fuller
Howard Hanna
Craig Reed

Ryan Cunningham
Mike Piepergerdes
Marco Trask

John Torrone

Team Palazzi
Richard Clark
Forrest Schmitt
wWilliam King
Dennis Beaver
Brian St. Jean
Thommas Shea

Kyle Duggan

Josh Gravel-Blaney
Yuki Zhang

Alec Piepergerdes
Jeff Laviere

Herm Eichstaeot
Christopher Steger
Tim Allen

Craig Deyo

Seth Rivers
wWilliam Lawlor
Jerry Lally

Jack Stathatos
Richard Geffin
Bob Lavioletta
Timothy Nickerson
Peter Stathato
Logan Kreikame
Martin Green
Joseph Pais
Daniel Stuck
Robert Simpson Jr.
John Plata

17
24
17
33
53
39
30
31
42
51
21
48
29
42
43
65
14
42
19
58
57
29
42
13
10
52
61
58
47
40
41
53
52
11
66
56
63
54

9
47
73
36
41
56
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350 Meter Run
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Meghan Davis
Anne Lund
Vanessa Diana
Melanie Kirouac
Rebecca Gonzalez
Reannie Hamel
Brennan McAvoy
Dena Polverari
Barbara Gaaf
Hilary Caws-Elwitt
Emily Sanchez
Alyssa Beaver
Donna Carroll
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Bea Matos
Christie Fillion
Brynn Whalen

Rayleanorad

Jon Murray
wWilliam Balzano
Glen Meisenhelder
Howard Hanna
Marco Trask

Joe Nowak

Bill Zhou

John Fuller

Nick Renschdler
Richard Clark
Alec Piepergerdes
Josh Gravel-Blaney
Brian St. Jean
Seth Rivers

Jacob VanHeynigen
Craig Deyo

Dan Whalen

Robert Simpson Jr.
John Plata
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Alejandro Heuck
Meghan Davis
Nicole Zang
Christy Bannish
Kathy Kalaitzidis
Vanessa Diana
Alyssa Beaver
Kimberly Beaver
Anne Lund
Barbara Gaaf
Angie Stallman
Veronica Bressem

Jason Beaver
Cotton Heaves
Mark Robasco
Howard Hanna
David Estabrook
Sean Harper
Aaron Burnstein
John Fuller
Brian St. Jean
Tice Gilmore
George Alvarez
Kyle Vander Joel
Louis Desi
Robert Simpson Jr.
John Plata
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4x50 Meter Relay - 12 & Under

Jon Murray
Rayleanorad
wWilliam Balzano
Cory Martins
Kaelin Creagh
Motoya Kimora
Joe Nowak

Nick Renschdler
wWilliam Yang
Meghan Davis
David Estabrook
Abbi Grover

John Fuller
Quinn Cook
Charlotte Gilmore
Anne Lund

Jacob VanHeynigen
Emma Hynes

Brian St. Jean
Louis Desi

Donna Carroll
Barbara Gaaf
Kyle Vander Joel

robert Simpson Jr.

Colin Iryo
John Plata
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12

58
66

22
56
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